
' raatSY GREYMOUTH920 ke. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.4 Popular Vocalists
9.15 Keyboard Rhythms
9.31 Film Fancies
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star; John Brown-
lee (baritone)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 "Strange Destiny": Thestory of Lady Hester Stanhope

(A new serial)
11.30 Accent on Melody
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2.0 Concert Hall of the Air
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Ciassical Music
Concerto No. 1 in E Flat

Liszt
Berceuse from "The Tempest"

Sibelius
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "Barnaby Rudge"
4.15 Songs of the Lone Prairie
4.30 Children’s Session; "Davidand Dawn"
5. 0 In Rhythmic Mood
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’?
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Station AnnouncementsOur Garden Expert
7.30 Evening ProgrammeWaltz Potpourri
7.45 Tenor Time with Tee |

8. Oo Variety Half-hour

8.28 Grand Hotel: Albert Sand-ler and the Palm Court Orches-
tra with William Herbert
(tenor)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Play: "Love and Obey"
10. 0 Dancing Time
10.30 Close down

V/, "DUNEDIN
|

AN aes 384 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 ‘Health in the Home: Howto Quench a Thirst"
10. 6 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: Nancy Evans
(England)
11. 0 Salon Music
11.30 Morning Star: ClaudioArrau (piano)
41.45 Music for You
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadoast to Schools
2.0 Local Weather Conditions
2.1 "Arts Digest’: Constance
Sheen
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Some More Chestnuts
3.16 Novelty Orchestras ,
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Cockaigne Concert Overture

Elgar
String Quartet in C, Op, 27

Cundell
The Prospect Before Us

f Boyce

--_

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘"Gulliver’sTravels" eTenor Time
Piano Time
On the Dance Floor
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Local Announcements
Our Gardening Expert
EVENING PROGRAMME

Yehudi Menuhin (violin) withthe Paris Conservatoire Orches-tra, conducted: by Georges En-esco
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 53

a ao

Babee

Dvorak8. 0 RAMON OPIE (Aucklandtenor)
Alinde
The Enquirer
To, the Stream

éThé Boatman Schubert
(A Studio Recital)8.15 Louis Kentner (piano)

_

Soiree de Vienne
Schubert-Liszt

8.30 BERTHA RAWLINSON
(contralto)"A Winter Journey" ©(finalgroup) Schubert
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 British Concert Hall:
BBC Symphony Orchestra, con-
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Overture "The Wasps"

Vaughan-Williams
Serenade for Strings Elgar
Byrophony

No. 4 in A (Ital-ian) Mendelssohn
(BBC Programme)10.30 ‘Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
(BBC Programme)11. 0 LONDON NEWS

11.20 Close down

DUNEDINye 900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Scottish session
6.15 "The Power of the Dog’
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 Listeners’ éwn session
10. O Recitals
* Charles Kullman (tenor)
10.13 Ossy Renardy (violin)
10.30 Close down

|
2IN772 INVERCARGILL‘bea 720 ke. . 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast. session
9. 3 "The Hills of Home"
9.15 Tempo di Valse
9.30 Home Science Talk
9.45 Queens of Song

©

10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11.0 "Sweet Serenade"
11.46 Recital: Monia Liter

é

(piano) ;

42.0 Lunch Music v
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0° ‘Rookery Nook"
2.15 Classical Hour
Tancredi Rossini
La Folia (Variations seri-
euses) Corelli
Morning, Noon and Night in
Vienna Von Suppe
Concerto in one Movement for
Violin and Orchestra

: Paganini3.0 Songtime: Raymond Beatty
(bass baritone) ;

3.15 Latin American Tunes

3.30 ~. Hospital session4. 0 Hill Billy Roundup
4.15 Tommy Reynolds and his
Orchestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: UncleClarrie and his. Friends i

5. 0 Ballroom Orchestras |5.30 Music for the Tea Hour |
6. 0 "Crowns of England’ :

6.30 LONDON NEWS !

6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 #£«After Dinner Music ;
7.45 London Studio Melodies? '
The Masqueraders' with eastCockerill (harpist)
$8.13 GEOFFREY MOORE (New!
Zealand tenor) ;

(Studio Broadcast) !

8.30 "Much-Binding-in-the- /

Marsh’"’ :

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20. Chamber MusicLionel Tertis (viola) and Hare
riet Cohen (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in F Minor, Op.
120, No. 4 Brahms
Frederick Grinke (violin), Flor-
ence Hooton (’cello), and Ken¢
dal Tayler (plano)
Fantasie Trio in C MinorBridge

10. 0 Carmen Cavallaro Orches-
tra
10.15 The King Cole Trio
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN.a X4D)) 1430 kc. 210m
> Op.m. Behind the Ball Game6.30 Présbyterlan Hour
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Free and Easy9.30 This Sceptred Isle
10. O Swing session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday, March 31oom
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s: |
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast fromZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. | 280 m.

6. Oam. Bright Breakfast Music(Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional
Service
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Woman in Black
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Programme: Kate
Smith, Carroll Gibbons and his
Orchestra, and Felix Mendeils-
sohn and his Hawaiians
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.16 Waltzes with Words
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stew-art, Customs and Superstitions,Visitor ;

3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
3. Songs of the Open Road4.0 The Jester at the Wedding4.15 Anne and Ambrose4.30 Soft Pedal: Charlie Kunz4.45 Gems from Holiday Inn5. O Musical Potpourri5.45 Adventure Library: Lastof the Mohicans ;

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Wild Life: Chicken Feed
6.30 Reserved ’
a5 The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Great French Duel, by MarkTwain
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Tudor
Rose, starring Jean SimmondsMan in the Iron Mask—8.45 Silks and Saddles3. 0 Penelope9.15 Music Light and Bright10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport(Rod Talbot) ‘

ay 4 a Rust7 ZB Late Night Requests12.0 Close =

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. Q Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 . Organ Serenade
9.45 Vocal Duets
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Friday’s Child10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. O In Merry Mood
11.30 pg | Reporter12..0 Lunch Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLloyd), Weekly Book Chat,Home Decorating session, Visi-tor of the Week
3.30 Mantovani’s Orchestra
3.46 Tenor Time
4. 0 Frankie Carle (piano)4.15 The Jesters
4.30 Strings in the Morgan' Manner
4.45 Johnny Wade
5.45 The Adventure Library:Last of the Mohicans
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Bing Goes Hawaii6.15 Wild Life: Death Watch
and Whimwinds ;

6.30 Tell it to Taylors
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and’Paddy ~

7.46 Beloved Rogue8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Tudor
Rose, starring Jean Simmonds8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Your Music and Mine (last
broadoast)
a Penelope10. 0 The Pace That Kills
10.16 In the Modern Manner
10.30 Late Night Requests12. 0 ‘Close down

For those listeners who liketheir morning music to be soft
and thing, without being too
sentimental, the 9.45 a.m. ses-
sion from 3ZB to-day should be
most agreeable. It features the
Albert Sandler Trio in four oftheir most attractive numbers.

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music at Sun-Up
7. 0 On the Sunny Side8. Bo Breakfast Club (HappiI)
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs by Peter Dawson
45 Albert Sandler Trio
0. 0 My Husband’s Love0.15 Silks and Saddles
0.30 Friday’s Child
0.45 Crossroads of Life
1.30 Shopping Reporter
2. 0 Cane Musical Menu.30 p Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeSto
0 Music for Grandma
30 Women’s Hour (Molly
MoNab), Weekly Book ChatAnne Stewart, Customs an
Superstitions: Fishing, Visitorof the Week
ai" The Music of Coleridge
3.45 Songs of Maoriland4. 0 Carroll Gibbons and his
Boy Friends4.15 Judy Garland4.30 Music in Merry Mood
5. 0 Children’s Session: The
Aquarium Club
5.45 Adventure’ Library: TheLast of the Mohicans
EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reservedye Wild Life: Food for the :
0.80.ales of the Silver Grey-oun
e.48 Sirikes Successes ,7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair

|7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Walter, the Boy Wonder |8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Tudor
Rose, starring Jean Simmonds
8.30 The Man in the tron Mask
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Penelope9.15 Music for Everyone
10. O Chicot the Jester
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

9.
1
1
1
1
1
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2.
2.

Trade names appearing in Com:mercial Division programmes art
published by arrangement.

DUNEDIN
1030 ke, 288 m,

a.m. London News
Get Up, Get UpBreak ast Parade
Morning StarCheerful RhythmsMorning session (Aunt Daisy)Albert Sandier Entertains40. QO My Husband’s Love10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman

10.30. Friday’s Child (first epl-sode)10.45 The Crossroads of Life
41. 0 The Thesaurus Library11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The. Latest for Lunch
1. Op.m. The, Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 A Modern Mixture
2.30' Women’s Hour (Joan
Gracie): Weekly Book Chat,Home Decorating, Visitor of the
Week
Music of Vienna4.0 Tomry Tucker Time4.15 Rhythm Pianists

4.30 From Bing’s Early Films5. 0 Reser ved5.15 The Music of Irving Berlin
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin-son Crusoe
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Norman Cloutier
6.15 Wild Life: Horses for
Courses
6.30 Piaces and People
6.45 Cole Porter Hits7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 A Story to Remember
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Tudor
Rose, starring Jean Simmonds*8.30 The Man in the tron Mask
8.45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-
pondent ;
9. 0 Penelope9.15 Judy Garland .and Gene
Kelly in The Pirate,
M.G.M. Studio Orchestra
3.45

40.
0
Dr. HenryBand

with the
from Dixie withvine and his Jazz

With ay and Gun
ea

10.15 DonJohn
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
3. 0 Morning Request session9.30 Light Choral and Instrue
mental
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
(Anne Stewart) "
10. 0 The Circus Comes to Town
(last broadcast)
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: The Story of
Coal
6.30 Melody Makers: Herb.
Brown and Arthur Freed
7. 0 Two Kings and a Queen
7.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan
7.30 Reserved
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Tudor
Rose, starring Jean Simmonds8.30 Humour and Harmony
8.45 Mind Your Step (Fred Ase
taire)
9. 0 Penelope915 Refreshing as the Rain
9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba and Roe
mance
10. 0 Close down

A classic from the facile pen
of Mark Twain gets an airing
from 1ZB at 7.45 p.m. When
Tusitala relates the story of
"The Great French Duel," |* a *
A populat radio feature setin the. atmosphere of the "Big
Top," "The Circus Comes to
Town," will conclude for 2ZA
listeners with this morning’s
episode at ten o'clock.* ok *
Frankie Carle, celebrated Eng-
lish pianist, composer, ar-
ranger, and conductor, will be
heard from 2ZB at four o’clock.
He will be heard playing his
own piano compositions; and
items by his orchestra will be
included.ee


